Page 1 of  5
CWDM-SFP-160-I-XX
1GBASE, SFP, CWDM, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1270nm - 1610nm, 160km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Operating Data Rate up to 1.25Gbps

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
6. Ordering Information
45±0.2
57.5
13
.9
13
.9
58.4
6.25
13
.7
+0
.1
-0
.2
8.
5±
0.
1
9.
2±
0.
1
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1470-160-A Nokia (Alcatel) 3HE00070CF-160-A
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1490-160-A Nokia (Alcatel) 3HE00070CG-160-A
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1510-160-A Nokia (Alcatel) 3HE00070CH-160-A
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1530-160-A MSA Generic CWDM-SFP-160-47-A
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1550-160-A MSA Generic CWDM-SFP-160-49-A
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1570-160-A MSA Generic CWDM-SFP-160-51-A
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1590-160-A MSA Generic CWDM-SFP-160-53-A
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1610-160-A MSA Generic CWDM-SFP-160-55-A
Juniper SFP-GE160KCW1470-A MSA Generic CWDM-SFP-160-57-A
Juniper SFP-GE160KCW1490-A MSA Generic CWDM-SFP-160-59-A
Juniper SFP-GE160KCW1510-A MSA Generic CWDM-SFP-160-61-A
Juniper SFP-GE160KCW1530-A OnePort OP-CWDM-SFP-160-47
Page 5 of  5
CWDM-SFP-160-I-XX
1GBASE, SFP, CWDM, SMF TRANSCEIVER